
'/
GLOBAL INSITITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

CHTLKUR (v) MOTNABAD R.R
RECEIPTS ANP P4YMENIS FOR THE YEAR ENDED g'.g.2,2g

inHand
Barldr. A/C 49779

Bank A/C't07207

o Scholarships

o Tuition fees

o Bus Fare Collection
'o Common Service Fee
o Miscellnoues Receipts
oINTLIH/AICTE
o Inviligation fee received
o TDS

o Exam fee
o ORSA Event
o Procession fee

o Intemal Transfer- MEWS

Salaries & other benefits
By Consultancy Expenses
By Advertisement & publicifu
By Bus & Car hire charges

Honourorium & Remunera
Exarrrination Expenses
Electticity Charges

By ProcessingFee

Printing & Stationery
By Property Tax

Conveyance Charges
By Affiliationfee

Miscellanoues Expenditure
Water charges

By ProvidentFund
By Internet charges

Medicines Expenses
By Professional Tax
By Telephone Expenses
By Function & Meeting

House Keeping Material
By Bank Charges

Donation
By Postage & Telegram

Rates & Taxes
By gifts and prizes

Audit fee
By Cornmission expenses

Common Service Fee
By Faculty ratification

News paper and Magazine
BY Staff welfare expenses

hansportation charges
By ORSA Event

Sports Expenses
By Student Welfare Exp

TDS

Maintances
omputer,printer & other

maint.
Furniture Maintenance

Maintenance
Lab Maintenance

'ehicle 
Maintainance

Xerox Machine maint.

'l,4,ug

6,97,007

15,09,672

66,60,000

7,93,56,9u

3,40,350

46,500

2,900

6,69,000

7,97,'1.65

7,72,263

24,25,210

75,000

54,600

4,39,40,000

3,70,60,137

13,76,9u

43,99,366

77,2'1,,649

24,95,996
'1,4,07,352

74,74,356

70,97,969

2,94,069

2,06,632

3,99,750
'1,,'1.4,'1,95

21,797

7,9't,546
't,59,003

27,304

1,3L,550

72,966

2,93,993

39,960

45,522

15,000

150

3,95,969

50,950

1,50,000

7'1,,95,u3

1'1.,36,500

3,27,915

70,640

2,34,M6

57,950

5,25,000

4,29,799

39,042

7,12,263

72,69,740

10,435

3,73,575

29,000

36,706

62,970
'1,,09,297

2,15,736
Maintenance



As per oo. repo.t of .-v"n diE
For Madhu & Associates
Chartered Accountants
FRN:0019145

For Global t

GLOBAL INSITITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
CHILKUR (") MOTNABAD R.R

DED 37.g.202g

\^ ilod.l,,r-vdnL,t,
(M.MADHUSUDAN)

Proprietor

M.No.028200

UDIN: 29028200F, GXEUR305 z
Placb:Hyderabad
Date:31-10-2023

S"b/- b7>
Secretary

-t RRDisr o-o,", ^c -uo-

CCTVMaintanance
Website Maintenance

Internal Transfer - MEWS

By Capital Expenditure
Air conditioner

Construction Material &
By Computer, printers &

By Furniture

By Electrical Items & Equipments

By Library Books
By Hardware Items
By Water Dispenser

By Cricket ground construction
Lab Equipment

By Electrical Vehicle

Cash in Hand
Indian Bank A/C49173

Bank A/C't01207

79+ Fb



Particulars Year Ending
Particulars

GLOBAL INSITITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
CHILKUR (v) MOINABAD R.R

AR ENDED 3T.3.2O2g

& other benefits
Consultancy Expenses
Advertisement & publicity
Bus & Car hire charges
Honourorium & Remuneration
Examination Expenses

hicity Charges
Processing Fee

Printing & Stationery
Property Tax
Conveyance Charges
Affiliation fee

Miscellanoues Expenditure
Water charges

Provident Fund
Internet charges

icines for clinic
Professional Tax
Hostel expenses

elephone Expenses
Legal Expenses

Function & Meeting
Expenses

House Keeping Material
Bank Charges
Donation

Insurance

uition fees

Fare Collection

Service Fee

Receipts

/AICTE

tion fee received
Event

ion fee

Income

3,70,60,7_37

13,75,9u

43,99,366

17,2'1,649

24,95,996

14,07,352

14,74,356

10,91,969

2,94,069

2,06,632

3,99,750
'l..,14,195

27,797

7,97,546
'L,59,003

2't,304

1,31,550

12,966

8,09,993

4,29,799

39,960

45,522

15,000

150

3,95,969

50,950

66,60,000
'1.,93,56,994

3,40,350

46,500

2,900

6,69,000

24,25,2'1.0

7,97,765

75,000

54,600

6,590

Water Pumps & Engineering
Postage & Telegram
Rates & Taxes

Ptizes



AuditFee
Commission expenses
Cornmission servise fee
Faculty ratification
Inspection fee
Membership fee
News paper and Magazine
professional charges
sanitiser dispenser
Staff welfare expenses
transportation charges

Welfare Exp
Repairs & maintenance
Building Maintances
Computer,printer & other
Firrnifure Maintenance

tor Maintenance

Maintenance
Vehicle Maintainance
Xerox Machine maint.
Electrical Maintenance

Maintanance

Acquarium Maintenance
teen maintanance

Website Maintenance

Depreciation

_AS per our report of even date
For Madhu & Associates
Chartered Accountants
FRN: 00791,45

Excess of expendifure over
income

1,50,000

1'1,95,U3

1'1.,36,500

3,27,915

2,34,46
57,950

39,042

12,69,740

10,435

3,73,575

29,000

36,706

62,970
'L,09,297

2,15,736
'1,22,500

70,400

50,26,997
3,49,59,773

H, l4a4l*r^uLa*,-_
(M.MADHUSUDAN)
Proprietor
M.No.028200
UDIN: 2}028200BGXE UR3 05 Z
Place: Hyderabad
Date: 31,-10-2029

For Global krstitute of Education and technology

#9

StUl-{-"fz'>



GLOBAL INSITTUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY(Under Madina Education & Welf"ru So.i"ty)
Chilkur (v), Moinabad (m), R.R. DIST

-

AS per our report of even
For Madhu & Associates
Chartered Accountants
FRN : 0019145

BALANCE SHEET AS Ef gr.Og .2023

or Global Institute of Education and Technology

H.hM
(M.MADHUSUDAN)
Proprietor
M.No.028200

UD IN: 2}02B200BGXE UR305 z
Place: Hyderabad
Date:31-10-202i

S"/'^4P

LIABLITIES

Add: Excess of income

Loans and Liability:
ina Education &

Welfare Society

Vehicle Loan

(8,4'1,52,724

Q,49,59,173)

elephone Deposit

Cash & Bank Balances

Bank A/C 49179

a Bank A/C1,01207

77,45,55,673

3,93,052

50000

Secretary
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